Donna,

The following P/A wells were inspected on December 20, 2007 and are

ready to release.

ConocoPhillips
ConocoPhillips
ConocoPhillips
ConocoPhillips
ConocoPhillips
ConocoPhillips
ConocoPhillips
COG Operating

Mark Whitaker

Lea

Lea

Lea

Phillips E State
Phillips E State
Phillips E State
Phillips E State
Petrus D

27
37
28
31
27
17
34
03

30-025-27985
30-025-30076
30-025-27986
30-025-25950
30-025-25334
30-025-24305
30-025-28438
30-025-01332



