Donna,

The following P/A wells were inspected on December 20, 2007 and are ready to release.

....

.

ConocoPhillips	Lea	27	30-025-27985
ConocoPhillips	Lea	37	30-025-30076
ConocoPhillips	Lea	28	30-025-27986
ConocoPhillips	Phillips E State	31	30-025-25950
ConocoPhillips	Phillips E State	27	30-025-25334
ConocoPhillips	Phillips E State	17	30-025-24305
ConocoPhillips	Phillips E State	34	30-025-28438
COG Operating	Petrus D	03	30-025-01332

Mark Whitaker